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Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

WISSOTA Street Stocks

A Feature 1
15 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Bradon Miller Lakota, ND 5

2 5 +3 James Wall Winkler, MB 25RIP

3 3 - Rod Wolfe Morden, MB 8

4 2 -2 Dave Wolfe Morden, MB 4

5 6 +1 Megan McNamee Arvilla, ND 92

6 1 -5 Danielle Korne Morden, MB 15

7 (DNF) 7 - Nathan Klaassen Morden, MB 6

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - James Wall Winkler, MB 25RIP

2 3 +1 Bradon Miller Lakota, ND 5

3 4 +1 Rod Wolfe Morden, MB 8

4 2 -2 Dave Wolfe Morden, MB 4

5 6 +1 Danielle Korne Morden, MB 15

6 5 -1 Megan McNamee Arvilla, ND 92

7 7 - Nathan Klaassen Morden, MB 6



Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

WISSOTA Modifieds

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Ryan Cousins Morden, MB 36

2 6 +4 Lee McRae Marquette, MB 9

3 8 +5 Ward Imrie Winnipeg, MB 10W

4 5 +1 Shawn Teunis West St. Paul, MB 39

5 3 -2 James Wall Winkler, MB 25RIP

6 7 +1 Scott Greer Winnipeg, MB 5G

7 2 -5 Murray Temple Hartney, MB 33

8 (DNF) 1 -7 Chad Allen Morden, MB 22

9 (DNF) 10 +1 Eric Klassen Reihnfeld, MB 31

10 (DNF) 9 -1 Tony Caissie Winnipeg, MB 12

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Ward Imrie Winnipeg, MB 10W

2 2 - Ryan Cousins Morden, MB 36

3 5 +2 Lee McRae Marquette, MB 9

4 4 - Murray Temple Hartney, MB 33

5 3 -2 Tony Caissie Winnipeg, MB 12
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Heat 2
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Shawn Teunis West St. Paul, MB 39

2 4 +2 James Wall Winkler, MB 25RIP

3 5 +2 Scott Greer Winnipeg, MB 5G

4 3 -1 Chad Allen Morden, MB 22

5 1 -4 Eric Klassen Reihnfeld, MB 31



Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

Pure Stocks

A Feature 1
15 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 6 +5 Jeff Gillies Killarney, MB 7G

2 8 +6 Michael Copp Dugald, MB 46C

3 3 - Jimmy Klassen Morden, MB 7

4 4 - Al Unger Morden, MB 95

5 11 +6 Dean Miljure Winnipeg,Man, MB 71

6 10 +4 Tommy Fehr Winkler, MB 21F

7 7 - Brian Bellew Killarney, MB 30K

8 12 +4 Bryson Cuvelier Killarney, MB 66C

9 (DNF) 5 -4 Devon Gable Mylo, ND 66G

10 (DNF) 1 -9 Blayne Klassen Morden, MB 60

11 (DNF) 9 -2 Kaden Labute Winnipeg, MB 17K

12 (DNF) 2 -10 Tyler Fehr Winkler, MB 5F

13 (DNF) 13 - Dennis Peters Thornhill, MB 29

DNS - - Shayne Hildebrand Morden, MB 38

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Brian Bellew Killarney, MB 30K

2 1 -1 Jeff Gillies Killarney, MB 7G

3 6 +3 Michael Copp Dugald, MB 46C

4 5 +1 Devon Gable Mylo, ND 66G

5 3 -2 Kaden Labute Winnipeg, MB 17K

6 4 -2 Dean Miljure Winnipeg,Man, MB 71

7 7 - Dennis Peters Thornhill, MB 29
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Heat 2
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Blayne Klassen Morden, MB 60

2 2 - Al Unger Morden, MB 95

3 1 -2 Jimmy Klassen Morden, MB 7

4 5 +1 Tyler Fehr Winkler, MB 5F

5 4 -1 Tommy Fehr Winkler, MB 21F

6 7 +1 Bryson Cuvelier Killarney, MB 66C

7 (DNF) 6 -1 Shayne Hildebrand Morden, MB 38



Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

WISSOTA Midwest Modifieds

A Feature 1
20 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Brenden Luschinski Headingley, MB 16

2 3 +1 Nick Audette St. Adolphe, MB 20

3 4 +1 Bailey Cousins Morden, MB 7B

4 11 +7 Murray Kozie Headingley, MB 55

5 6 +1 Ted Doell Carman, MB 95

6 9 +3 Tom Morriseau Richer, MB 10T

7 7 - Austin Hunter Winnipeg, MB 44

8 10 +2 Austin Overwater Winnipeg, MB 33A

9 18 +9 Cody Wall Winkler, MB 25

10 2 -8 Tyler Doell Carman, MB 8

11 8 -3 Paul Veert Winnipeg, MB 88

12 12 - Patrick Sobolik Hallock, MN 40

13 13 - Brandon Wieler Winkler, MB 99W

14 14 - Gary Unrau Roland, MB 18

15 16 +1 Ethan Friesen Landmark, MB E3

16 19 +3 Dylan McCaughan Winnipeg, MB 77X

17 15 -2 Derek Unrau Roland, MB 59

18 17 -1 Tim Wiebe Vita, MB 18T

19 5 -14 Brandon Rehill St. Andrews, MB 4B
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Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Austin Hunter Winnipeg, MB 44

2 5 +3 Paul Veert Winnipeg, MB 88

3 1 -2 Tom Morriseau Richer, MB 10T

4 3 -1 Austin Overwater Winnipeg, MB 33A

5 6 +1 Brandon Wieler Winkler, MB 99W

6 7 +1 Ethan Friesen Landmark, MB E3

7 2 -5 Dylan McCaughan Winnipeg, MB 77X

Heat 2
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 6 +5 Nick Audette St. Adolphe, MB 20

2 1 -1 Bailey Cousins Morden, MB 7B

3 4 +1 Tyler Doell Carman, MB 8

4 5 +1 Murray Kozie Headingley, MB 55

5 3 -2 Gary Unrau Roland, MB 18

6 2 -4 Tim Wiebe Vita, MB 18T

Heat 3
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Brenden Luschinski Headingley, MB 16

2 4 +2 Ted Doell Carman, MB 95

3 6 +3 Brandon Rehill St. Andrews, MB 4B

4 5 +1 Patrick Sobolik Hallock, MN 40

5 2 -3 Derek Unrau Roland, MB 59

6 3 -3 Cody Wall Winkler, MB 25
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Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

4 Cylinder

A Feature 1
15 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 3 +2 Jeremy Wall Crystal City, MB 55

2 4 +2 Lee Moir Crystal City, MB 337

3 2 -1 Ryan Roeland Winnipeg, MB 27

4 1 -3 Anita Bellew Killarney, MB 30A

5 6 +1 Cassandra Worms Morden, MB 29X

6 5 -1 Brady Park Winnipeg, MB C4

7 8 +1 Morghann Gable Mylo, ND 26

8 7 -1 Joanne Scott Winnipeg, MB 71

DNS - - Nolan Hamm Winkler, MB 16

Heat 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Jeremy Wall Crystal City, MB 55

2 5 +3 Lee Moir Crystal City, MB 337

3 3 - Ryan Roeland Winnipeg, MB 27

4 9 +5 Anita Bellew Killarney, MB 30A

5 7 +2 Brady Park Winnipeg, MB C4

6 1 -5 Cassandra Worms Morden, MB 29X

7 8 +1 Joanne Scott Winnipeg, MB 71

8 (DNF) 4 -4 Morghann Gable Mylo, ND 26

9 (DNF) 6 -3 Nolan Hamm Winkler, MB 16
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Results for: 6/23/19 - ALH Motor Speedway - Morden, MB

Slingshots

A Feature 1
8 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Sierra Staff East Saint Paul , MB 7

2 2 - Ezra Doell Carman, MB 8

3 3 - Brooke Cousins Morden, MB LIL36

4 5 +1 Ashley Temple Hartney, MB 23

5 7 +2 Amy Doell Carman, MB 4

6 1 -5 Cyrus Falk GRETNA, MB 9

7 6 -1 Justin Temple Hartney, MB 43

8 8 - Alexia Loewen GRETNA, MB 4L

Heat 1
6 laps | 00:00:00

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Ashley Temple Hartney, MB 23

2 8 +6 Ezra Doell Carman, MB 8

3 3 - Cyrus Falk GRETNA, MB 9

4 5 +1 Sierra Staff East Saint Paul , MB 7

5 4 -1 Brooke Cousins Morden, MB LIL36

6 1 -5 Justin Temple Hartney, MB 43

7 7 - Amy Doell Carman, MB 4

8 (DNF) 6 -2 Alexia Loewen GRETNA, MB 4L
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